VERBRCEDERI NG Tl ENEN A

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

306238-09
310188-79
281393- 93
281393-93
310188-79
282178-05
280695- 74
305090- 25
310188-79
227752-93
111524-71
282178-05
171932- 48
303060- 32
310188-79
198090- 16
310188-79
305090- 25
307951-73
310188-79
310188-79
310188-79
144998- 80
281393- 93
310188-79
111524-71
310188-79
310188-79
310188-79
310188-79
198090- 16
198090- 16
227752-93
144998- 80
309879-61
227752-93
282178- 05
282178-05
281393- 93
310188-79
310188-79
111524-71
281393-93
309879-61
144998- 80
310188-79
171932- 48
280695- 74
171932- 48
306238-09
309879-61
171932- 48
198090- 16
171932- 48
208922-81
282178-05
144998- 80
144998- 80
282178-05
198090- 16
198090- 16
282178-05
310188-79
310188-79
227752-93
310188-79
144998- 80
310188-79
171932- 48
171932- 48
280695-74
171932- 48
280695- 74

VECKX GERT
BUELENS KI M
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
BUELENS KI M
BEELEN DANI EL
JACCBS B.K M
KEMPENEERS ALEX
BUELENS KI M
BUELENS EDDY

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
BEELEN DANI EL
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
CCECKELBERGHS QVER
BUELENS KI M
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
BUELENS KI M
KEMPENEERS ALEX
PI TTOWI LS JEF
BUELENS KI M
BUELENS KI M
BUELENS KI M

VLEM NCKX HUBERT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
BUELENS KI M

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
BUELENS KI M
BUELENS KI M
BUELENS KI M
BUELENS KI M
STOCKX GEBRCEDERS
STOCKX GEBRCEDERS
BUELENS EDDY
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
DONVI L ALEX
BUELENS EDDY
BEELEN DANI EL
BEELEN DANI EL
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
BUELENS KI M
BUELENS KI M

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
DONVI L ALEX

VLEM NCKX HUBERT
BUELENS KI M
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
JACOBS B. K. M
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
WECKX GERT

DONVI L ALEX
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
STOCKX GEBRCEDERS
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
BEELEN DANI EL
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
BEELEN DANI EL
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
BEELEN DANI EL
BUELENS KI M
BUELENS KI M
BUELENS EDDY
BUELENS KI M

VLEM NCKX HUBERT
BUELENS KI M
JANSSENS ROMAI NE
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
JACOBS B. K. M
JANSSENS ROMAI NE
JACCBS B.K M

Geneent
Local it

WERSBEE
MOLENBE
KERSBEE
KERSBEE
MOLENBE
KUMT1 CH
VI SSENA
MEENSEL
MOLENBE
TI ENEN

TI ENEN

KUMTI CH
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM

MOLENBE
Bl NKOM

MOLENBE
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
MCOLENBE
MOLENBE
MOLENBE
Bl NKOM

KERSBEE
MOLENBE
TI ENEN

MOLENBE
MOLENBE
MCOLENBE
MOLENBE
Bl NKOM

Bl NKOM

TI ENEN

Bl NKOM

KAPELLE
TI ENEN

KUMTI CH
KUMTI CH
KERSBEE
MOLENBE
MOLENBE
TI ENEN

KERSBEE
KAPELLE
Bl NKOM

MOLENBE
MEENSEL
VI SSENA
MEENSEL
VERSBEE
KAPELLE
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM

MEENSEL
Bl NKOM

KUMTI CH
Bl NKOM

Bl NKOM

KUMTI CH
Bl NKOM

Bl NKOM

KUMTI CH
MOLENBE
MOLENBE
TI ENEN

MOLENBE
Bl NKOM

MOLENBE
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
VI SSENA
EENSEL
VI SSENA

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
3 212131
29 211846
12 210410
6 2
3 2
4 200747
7 202467
20 207068
23 3
12 199619
50 200909
1 2
12 207609
3 204940
10 4
11 205636
14 5
3 2
10 207924
46 6
24 7
15 8
10 204241
16 3
11 9
59 2
38 10
39 11
36 12
43 13
14 2
2 3
14 2
14 2
10 209568
19 3
10 3
6 4
8 4
47 14
16 15
57 3
9 5
1 2
2 3
42 16
20 2
24 2
7 3
5 2
6 3
23 4
21 4
14 5
14 204348
5 5
15 4
1 5
8 6
13 5
6 6
9 7
40 17
45 18
11 4
1 19
22 6
35 20
6 6
22 7
6 3
9 8
2 4

Ri ng
Bague

212028820
201577120
201320120
201318820
201574220
201674520
211675220
204716120
201571620
201565620
201113420
201673720
212173120
201330420
201570220
201047120
201571920
204713320
201159520
211125320
201576620
201570920
201449120
201318220
201572920
201110720
201575520
201572620
201574520
211120420
201044920
201047320
201568120
201454620
213105320
201568320
201671720
201675120
201318520
201575320
201573520
201112220
201320420
201358220
201451720
201570420
212169020
211112220
212171820
212029420
201359020
212168620
201048220
212170220
201142120
201673420
201454520
201448420
201672120
201045820
201044220
201671020
201570320
201575220
201568420
201574620
201450820
201576420
212167720
212170020
211660320
212169120
211660420

Snel h.
Vit esse

1310.
1309.
1308.
1306.
1306.
1302.
1295.
1295.
1294.
1294.
1293.
1293.
1293.
1292.
1292.
1292.
1291.
1291.
1291.
1291.
1290.
1287.
1285.
1285.
1284.
1284.
1284.
1283.
1283.
1280.
1279.
1279.
1279.
1278.
1277.
1277.
1276.
1276.
1276.
1276.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

208922-81
309879-61
280695-74
307951-73
281393- 93
281393-93
208922-81
281393-93
306238-09
309879-61
198090- 16
280695-74
144998- 80
111524-71
111524-71
282178-05
227752-93
111524-71
280695- 74
282178-05
208922- 81
111524-71
280695- 74
171932- 48
281393- 93
171932- 48
171932- 48
310188-79
171932- 48
281393-93
281393- 93
111524-71
144998- 80
144998- 80
309879-61
309879-61
144998- 80
307951-73
282506-42
281393- 93
281393-93
309879-61
198090- 16
198090- 16
310188-79
280695- 74
111524-71
171932- 48
310188-79
111524-71
171932- 48
281393- 93
305090- 25
111524-71
171932- 48
171932- 48
307951-73
227752-93
176650- 13
171932- 48
171932- 48
281393- 93
181094- 92
310188-79
310188-79
282506-42
171932- 48
309879-61
176650- 13
171932- 48
309879-61
309879-61
280695- 74
208922-81
227752-93
307951-73
280695- 74
111524-71
176650- 13
306238-09

MATTERNE ETI ENNE
DONVI L ALEX
JACOBS B. K. M

PI TTOWI LS JEF
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
WECKX GERT

DONVI L ALEX

STOCKX GEBROEDERS
JACOBS B. K. M

VLEM NCKX HUBERT
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
BEELEN DANI EL
BUELENS EDDY

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
JACOBS B. K. M
BEELEN DANI EL
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
JACCBS B.K M
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
BUELENS KI M
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
VLEM NCKX HUBERT
DONVI L ALEX

DONVI L ALEX

VLEM NCKX HUBERT
PI TTOWI LS JEF
PYPEN SI GRI D
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
DONVI L ALEX

STOCKX GEBROEDERS
STOCKX GEBRCEDERS
BUELENS KI M
JACCBS B.K M

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
BUELENS KI M

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
KEMPENEERS ALEX
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
PI TTOWI LS JEF
BUELENS EDDY

BOON EDDY
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
PEETERS EDDY
BUELENS KI M
BUELENS KI M

PYPEN SI GRI D
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
DONVI L ALEX

BOON EDDY
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
DONVI L ALEX

DONVI L ALEX
JACOBS B. K. M
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
BUELENS EDDY

PI TTOWI LS JEF
JACCBS B.K M

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
BOON EDDY

VECKX GERT

Bl NKOM

KAPELLE
VI SSENA
VEENSEL
KERSBEE
KERSBEE
Bl NKOM

KERSBEE
VERSBEE
KAPELLE
Bl NKOM

VI SSENA
Bl NKOM

TI ENEN

TI ENEN

KUMTI CH
TI ENEN

TI ENEN

VI SSENA
KUMTT CH
Bl NKOM

TI ENEN

VI SSENA
MEENSEL
KERSBEE
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
MOLENBE
MEENSEL
KERSBEE
KERSBEE
TI ENEN

Bl NKOM

Bl NKOM

KAPELLE
KAPELLE
Bl NKOM

MEENSEL
MEENSEL
KERSBEE
KERSBEE
KAPELLE
Bl NKOM

Bl NKOM

MCLENBE
VI SSENA
TI ENEN

MEENSEL
MOLENBE
TI ENEN

MEENSEL
KERSBEE
MEENSEL
TI ENEN

MEENSEL
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
TI ENEN

BOUTERS
MEENSEL
EENSEL
KERSBEE
BOUTERS
MOLENBE
MOLENBE
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
KAPELLE
BOUTERS
MEENSEL
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
VI SSENA
Bl NKOM

TI ENEN

EENSEL
VI SSENA
TI ENEN

BOUTERS
VWERSBEE

27
34
25

OQOONPONOOOUIOUIANONOIWOWNONOAN

13
23
10
14
14
3
11
15
16
4
6
202374
17
18
15
200254
24
25
2
19
9
2
20
10
11
10
5
7
5
11
12
3
4

201143420
201357320
211661820
201158620
201322720
201320620
201144620
201318720
212028220
201357120
201047920
211661620
201448620
201112720
201113220
201670120
201568520
201112120
211662720
201671620
201143120
201112320
211663720
212173020
201323720
212173920
212173220
201575820
212168220
201321920
201320220
201106520
201452620
201452120
201359520
213143820
201450920
201160320
204545320
201319620
201322120
201358020
201043620
201045220
201576320
211660820
201106720
212168120
201574820
201114220
212171320
201318920
204717720
201115920
212169720
212170920
201159120
201568020
201553620
212171620
212172820
201319820
201487220
201578220
201571120
204543920
212172420
201358720
201552220
212169920
213143720
213105620
211662320
201143220
201567420
201158920
211662220
201111320
201554720
212029120

. 20110
. 24240
. 19200
. 23470
. 26000
. 26020
. 21150
. 26120
. 27410
. 25410
. 22363
. 20240
. 22270
. 20110
. 20110
. 20070
. 19220
. 20330
. 21480
. 20330
. 23340
. 20490
. 22080
. 26230
. 28380
. 26370
. 26380
. 30140
. 27180
. 29500
. 30010
. 22330
. 25390
. 25410
. 30320
. 30330
. 26150
. 29390
. 29220
. 31480
. 32060
. 31390
. 28263
. 28283
. 33350
. 25580
. 24520
. 30230
. 33520
. 24580
. 30330
. 33080
. 30370
. 25350
. 31250
. 31260
. 31530
. 25030
. 27250
. 31500
. 32010
. 34400
. 26184
. 35570
. 36070
. 32320
. 32450
. 34270
. 28280
. 32500
. 34320
. 34330
. 28480
. 31050
. 27370
. 34550
. 30580
. 29410
. 31040
. 39220

1275.
1274.
1270.
1269.
1267.
1267.
1267.
1266.
1265.
1264.
1264.
1262.
1257.
1254.
1254.
1253.
1252.
1251.
1251.
1250.
1249.
1249.
1248.
1247.
1247.
1246.
1245.
1244.
1240.
1238.
1237.
1235.
1232.
1232.
1228.
1228.
1228.
1225.
1224.
1224.
1222.
1220.
1220.
1220.
1220.
12109.
1218.
1218.
1218.
1217.
1217.
1215.
1213.
1213.
1211.
1211.
1209.
1209.
1208.
1208.
1206.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1202.
1202.
1201.
1201.
1201.
1201.
1200.
1200.
1199.
1194.
1190.
1188.
1184.
1184.
1183.
1182.

7132
7445
7134
5065
5301
2756
2744
0048
0691
8707
6352
2631
2545
2441
2441
7546
5769
3796
3412
3706
3255
3046
7685
7752
7367
0278
9032
4449
9384
9205
5846
9828
9671
7190
8976
7775
5173
6057
9695
7381
6031
9030
8385
5969
4282
9257
6150
4819
4394
8763
2911
3061
6446
3407
1366
0189
6810
4456
8044
1998
9121
6374
1249
0125
8731
4865
7887
3070
2703
2093
7334
6187
4491
4355
9257
7032
2484
0232
0125
6668

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154 307951-73 PI TTOWI LS JEF MEENSEL 17 11 6 BE 201159720 10. 35540 1182. 0580 154
155 111524-71 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TIENEN 60 24 13 BE 201110320 10. 30100 1180. 6601 155
156 208922-81 MATTERNE ETI ENNE Bl NKOM 20 20 6 BE 201144020 10. 33090 1180.1790 156



